900252530 04/16/2013

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Midatech USA, Inc.		04/16/2012	CORPORATION:

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Midatech Ltd.	
Street Address:	4 & 5 Dunmore Court, Wootton Road	
City:	Abingdon, Oxfordshire	
State/Country:	UNITED KINGDOM	
Postal Code:	OX13 6BH	
Entity Type:	COMPANY: UNITED KINGDOM	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	85508739	MIDAFORM

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 8013214893

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

via US Mail.

Phone: 801-328-3600

Email: khorton@kmclaw.com

Correspondent Name: Kenneth E. Horton

Address Line 1: 60 East South Temple

Address Line 2: 1800 Eagle Gate Tower

Address Line 4: Salt Lake City, UTAH 84111

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 19896.2

DOMESTIC REPRESENTATIVE

Name:

Address Line 1:

TRADEMARK REEL: 005007 FRAME: 0644 OP \$40.00 85508/39

900252530

Address Line 2: Address Line 3: Address Line 4:		
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Kennethe E. Horton	
Signature:	/Kenneth E. Horton/	
Date:	04/16/2013	
Total Attachments: 0		

TRADEMARK
REEL: 005007 FRAME: 0645

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 005007 FRAME: 0646

RECORDED: 04/16/2013